
TOKAR 

Beverage List

 ESTATE



The Tokar Estate vineyard was planted in the late 1990s, 
in the heart of the Yarra Valley’s ‘golden mile’, on Maddens 

Lane, Coldstream. This sought after area has produced 
many of the great wines the region is renowned for.

Our family laboured to transform land that was covered 
in thistles, tussock grass and snakes into a high-quality 

vineyard. Leon and Rita Tokar learnt from the established 
vignerons who were their neighbours, but they soon 

developed a reputation as trailblazers in the Yarra Valley. In 
addition to planting traditional varieties (Pinot Noir, Caber-
net Sauvignon, Shiraz, Chardonnay) they were the first in 

the valley to plant the Spanish varietal Tempranillo.

Our vineyard lies on the gentle north-facing slope that 
runs from the Maroondah Highway to the foot of the 

Coldstream Hills, surrounded by acclaimed producers like 
Yarra Yering and Coldstream Hills winery. This subregion 

is known to be particularly suited to red varieties. We have 
30 acres under vine, including Pinot Noir (12.6 acres), 

Cabernet Sauvignon (5.94 acres), Tempranillo (4.4 acres), 
Shiraz (4 acres), and Chardonnay (2 acres).

Tokar Estate wines are well structured but retain the ele-
gance the Yarra Valley is renowned for. All our wines are 

single vineyard and estate grown. They are nurtured from 
vineyard to bottle by winemaker Martin Siebert and the 

Tokar family.

TOKAR 
HISTORY



Summer Bellini
Seasonal fruit compote, whispering hills premium cuvee 

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water, orange 

Yarra Valley Southside 
Four Pillar Rare Dry Gin, fresh lime juice, rita’s mint, sugar

Tokar Tropical
Vodka, Liquor 43, pineapple juice, fresh passion fruit 

Strawberry Mojito 
White and dark rum, sugar, strawberry, mint, lime juice

Classic/Spicy Margarita 
Herradura Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, lemon juice, agave, salt 

Espresso Martini 
Vodka, Liquor 43, Kahlua, espresso coffee. 
 
Sour
Disaronno Amaretto or Jhonny walker black label, lemon juice, egg white

Classic cocktails available on request... 

Passion Punch
Pineapple, fresh lime, fresh passionfruit, agave

Pomme & Strawberry Mojito
Apple juice, fresh lime juice, fresh strawberry, ginger beer, mint 

17

21

24

24

23

23

23

23

18

17

Cocktails

Mocktails



Cascade Light 
Hobart, Tasmania 

Hop Hen Lager 
Launceston, Tasmania 

Peroni, Pilsner
Italy

Watts River, Pale Ale  
Heallesville, Victoria 

Heaps Normal XPA 0%  
Australia

St Ronan’s, Apple Cider 
Heallesville Victoria 

Juice 
Apple, orange, pineapple, tomato, cranberry 

Soft Drink  
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, lemon squash, lemonade
Soda Water, Ginger Beer, Tonic water.

Lemon Lime & Bitters
Lemonade or soda, lime cordial, bitters

Ginger Beer 
Gingerbeer, served with ice, fresh lime

Mineral Water (Bottle) 
San Pellegrino sparkling mineral water

9

12

11

12

10

12

4.5

4.5

5.5

6

9

Beer & Cider

Non-Alcoholic 

Cider  

Beer 



Sparkling Wines

NV Ruggeri Prosecco 'Argeo' DOC Brut 

NV Whispering Hills Premium Cuvee 

White Wines 

2023 Tokar Estate Chardonnay, Yarra Valley 

2022 Port Phillip Estate “Quartier” Pinot Gris, Mornington Peninsula 
  
2022 Tokar Estate “Coldstream Vineyard” Chardonnay, Yarra Valley

Rose

2023 Tokar Estate Rosé, Yarra Valley

Red Wines  

2023 Tokar Estate Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley    
 
2020 Tokar Estate “Carafe & Tumbler” Pinot/Shiraz, Yarra Valley 

2019 Tokar Estate Shiraz, Yarra Valley    
 
2021 Tokar Estate “Coldstream Vineyard” Shiraz, Yarra Valley  

2021 Tokar Estate Tempranillo, Yarra Valley    

2019 Tokar Estate “Coldstream Vineyard” Tempranillo , Yarra Valley 

2021 Tokar Estate “Carafe & Tumbler” CST, Yarra Valley  

2019 Tokar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley   

2018 Tokar Estate “Coldstream Vineyard” Cabernet Sauvignon,      
Yarra Valley

13

15

14

14

17

13

15

13

14

17

14

16

13

14

17

Wines by the Glass 



Wines by the Bottle   

Sparkling Wines

NV Ruggeri Prosecco ‘Argeo’ DOC Brut    
 
NV Innocent Bystander Pink Moscato, Victoria   
 
NV Whispering Hills Premium Cuvée, Yarra Valley   

2020 Boat O’Craigo Methode Tradionelle, Yarra Valley  
 
NV Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, Epernay FR

Rose

2023 Tokar Estate Rosé, Yarra Valley

White Wines 

2022 Fallen Giants Riesling, Grampians    
 
2022 Tellurian Grenache Gris, Heathcote    

2022 Port Phillip Estate “Quartier” Pinot Gris, Mornington Peninsula 

2023 Tokar Estate Chardonnay, Yarra Valley  

2022 Tokar Estate “Coldstream Vineyard” Chardonnay, Yarra Valley 

2018 Levantine Hill Chardonnay, Yarra Valley
    
Blends 
    
2020 Tokar Estate “Carafe & Tumbler” Pinot/Shiraz, Yarra Valley 

2021 Tokar Estate “Carafe & Tumbler” CST, Yarra Valley

60

55

65

80

160

55

60

55

60

65

85

135

55

55



Wines by the Bottle   

Pinot Noir 

2023 Tokar Estate Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley

2021 La Villa Pinot Noir, North-West Tasmania   

2019 Tokar Estate “Coldstream Vineyard“ Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley

Shiraz 

2019 Tokar Estate Shiraz, Yarra Valley    

2021 Tokar Estate “Coldstream Vineyard” Shiraz, Yarra Valley                  

Tempranillo 

2021 Tokar Estate Tempranillo, Yarra Valley    
 
2018 Tokar Estate “Coldstream Vineyard” Tempranillo, Yarra Valley 

2021 Tokar Estate “Amphora” Tempranillo, Yarra Valley         
 
Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 Tokar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley   

2018 Tokar Estate “Coldstream Vineyard” Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley 
       
2016 Tokar Estate “The Estate” Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley 

Dessert Wines 

2018 De Bortoli “Noble One” Botrytis Semillon, Riverina (375ml)

65

70

85

55

80

55

70

110

55

80

90

90



Aperol   Italy

Campari  Italy

Marionette Black currant Liquor Tasmania 

Darling Distillery MMXX   Clifton Hill, Victoria 

Imbue Distillery "Sub Urban"  Ivanhoe, Victoria 

Mountain Goat "Hopped Gin" Richmond, Victoria 

Four Pillars  "Rare Dry Gin" Yarra Valley, Victoria 

El Jimador Mexico

Herradura Plata Mexico

Herradura Resposado  Mexico

Darling Distillery Clifton Hill, VIctoria 

Archie Rose New South Wales 

Imbue Distillery “Sunflower Seed” Ivanhoe , Victoria 

Grey Goose France

Baccardi Carta Blanca Cuba  

Havana Club Añejo Especial Rum  Cuba   

The Kraken "Black Spiced Rum"  Trinidad

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva  Venezuela
 

10

10

12

12

13

13

14

12

15

19

12

13

13

15

9

10

14

18

Spirits

Gin 

Tequilla 

Vodka

Rum

Aperitif



Johnnie Walker “Red” Scotland

Johnnie Walker “Black”   Scotland

Starward “Two Fold” Port Melbourne, Victoria

Makers Mark Kentucky, USA 

Rittenhouse Rye Whiskey   Kentucky, USA  

Bruichladdich “The Classsic Laddie” Islay, Scotland  

Limeburners Single Malt “Port Cask” Great Southern, WA  

The Macallan “12 Year Old Sherry Cask” Spreyside, Scotland

Nant Tasmanian Highland “Port Cask” Bothwell, Tasmania 

Tommy’s Casareccia Limoncello   Melbourne, Vic   

Montenegro Amaro  Italy   

Disaronno Amaretto  Italy   

Romate Pedro Ximénez  Spain   

Stanton & Killen Topaque Rutherglen, Victoria 

Cointreau     

Baileys Irish Cream                

Malibu       

Strega      

Frangelico 

Mr. Black Cold Bre

Kahlua 

Galliano 

Grand Marnier

10

12

12

12

18

20

22

35

12

11

11

17

16

12

12

12

14

12

12

12

12

14

Spirits  

Digestif & Fortified

Whisky

Liqueur



Espresso Coffee
Full Cream Milk, Light Milk 

Soy Milk, Almond Milk, Oat Milk - Additional $1

Iced Latte
Espresso, Iced with milk

Iced Coffee
Espresso, house made ice cream, iced with milk 

Iced Chocolate
Chocolate, house made ice cream, iced with milk

Affogato
Espresso, vanilla ice-cream  

Affogato with liquor 
Espresso, vanilla ice-cream
Baileys, Amaretto, Kahlua, Mr Black Cold Brew, Frangelico

Espresso Martini 
Vodka, Liquor 43, Kahlua, espresso coffee. 

Loose leaf tea 
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green Tea,
Lemongrass & Ginger, Chamomile 

Spiced Chai  

Hot Chocolate 

 

Coffee & Tea 

Coffee

Affogato & Martini 

Tea & warm beverages

5.5

6.5

8.5

8.5

8

16

23

5

5.5

5.5



TOKAR TOKAR 
 ESTATE ESTATE



TOKAR 
 ESTATE


