

TOKAR estate



TOKAR history

The Tokar Estate vineyard was planted in the late 1990s, in the heart of the Yarra Valley's 'golden mile', on Maddens Lane, Coldstream. This sought after area has produced many of the great wines the region is renowned for.

Our family laboured to transform land that was covered in thistles, tussock grass and snakes into a high-quality vineyard. Leon and Rita Tokar learnt from the established vignerons who were their neighbours, but they soon developed a reputation as trailblazers in the Yarra Valley. In addition to planting traditional varieties (Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz, Chardonnay) they were the first in the valley to plant the Spanish varietal Tempranillo.

Our vineyard lies on the gentle north-facing slope that runs from the Maroondah Highway to the foot of the Coldstream Hills, surrounded by acclaimed producers like Yarra Yering and Coldstream Hills winery. This subregion is known to be particularly suited to red varieties. We have 30 acres under vine, including Pinot Noir (12.6 acres), Cabernet Sauvignon (5.94 acres), Tempranillo (4.4 acres), Shiraz (4 acres), and Chardonnay (2 acres).

Tokar Estate wines are well structured but retain the elegance the Yarra Valley is renowned for. All our wines are single vineyard and estate grown. They are nurtured from vineyard to bottle by winemaker Martin Siebert and the Tokar family.

Cocktails

Summer Bellini Seasonal fruit compote, whispering hills premium cuvee	17
Aperol Spritz Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water, orange	21
Yarra Valley Southside Four Pillar Rare Dry Gin, fresh lime juice, rita's mint, sugar	24
Tokar Tropical Vodka, Liquor 43, pineapple juice, fresh passion fruit	24
Strawberry Mojito White and dark rum, sugar, strawberry, mint, lime juice	23
Classic/Spicy Margarita Herradura Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, lemon juice, agave, salt	23
Espresso Martini Vodka, Liquor 43, Kahlua, espresso coffee.	23
Sour Disaronno Amaretto or Jhonny walker black label, lemon juice, egg white	23
Classic cocktails available on request	
Mocktails	
Passion Punch Pineapple, fresh lime, fresh passionfruit, agave	18

Pomme & Strawberry Mojito

Apple juice, fresh lime juice, fresh strawberry, ginger beer, mint

17

Beer & Cider

\mathcal{O}	
Beer Cascade Light Hobart, Tasmania	9
Hop Hen Lager Launceston, Tasmania	12
Peroni, <i>Pilsner</i> Italy	11
Watts River, Pale Ale Heallesville, Victoria	12
Heaps Normal XPA 0% Australia	10
<i>Cider</i> St Ronan's, <i>Apple Cider</i>	12
Heallesville Victoria Non-Alcoholic	
Juice Apple, orange, pineapple, tomato, cranberry	4,5
Soft Drink Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, lemon squash, lemonade Soda Water, Ginger Beer, Tonic water.	4.5
Lemon Lime & Bitters Lemonade or soda, lime cordial, bitters	5.5
Ginger Beer Gingerbeer, served with ice, fresh lime	6
Mineral Water (Bottle)	9

San Pellegrino sparkling mineral water

Wines by the Glass

Sparkling Wines

NV Ruggeri Prosecco 'Argeo' DOC Brut	13
NV Whispering Hills Premium Cuvee	15
White Wines	
2023 Tokar Estate Chardonnay, Yarra Valley	14
2022 Port Phillip Estate "Quartier" Pinot Gris, Mornington Peninsula	14
2022 Tokar Estate "Coldstream Vineyard" Chardonnay, Yarra Valley	17
Rose	
2023 Tokar Estate Rosé, Yarra Valley	13
Red Wines	
2023 Tokar Estate Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley	15
2020 Tokar Estate "Carafe & Tumbler" Pinot/Shiraz, Yarra Valley	13
2019 Tokar Estate Shiraz, Yarra Valley	14
2021 Tokar Estate "Coldstream Vineyard" Shiraz, Yarra Valley	17
2021 Tokar Estate Tempranillo, Yarra Valley	14
2019 Tokar Estate "Coldstream Vineyard" Tempranillo , Yarra Valley	16
2021 Tokar Estate "Carafe & Tumbler" CST, Yarra Valley	13
2019 Tokar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley	14
2018 Tokar Estate "Coldstream Vineyard" Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley	17

Wines by the Bottle

Sparkling Wines

NV Ruggeri Prosecco 'Argeo' DOC Brut	60
NV Innocent Bystander Pink Moscato, Victoria	55
NV Whispering Hills Premium Cuvée, Yarra Valley	65
2020 Boat O'Craigo Methode Tradionelle, Yarra Valley	80
NV Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, Epernay FR	160
Rose	
2023 Tokar Estate Rosé, Yarra Valley	55
White Wines	
2022 Fallen Giants Riesling, Grampians	60
2022 Tellurian Grenache Gris, Heathcote	55
2022 Port Phillip Estate "Quartier" Pinot Gris, Mornington Peninsula	60
2023 Tokar Estate Chardonnay, Yarra Valley	65
2022 Tokar Estate "Coldstream Vineyard" Chardonnay, Yarra Valley	85
2018 Levantine Hill Chardonnay, Yarra Valley	135
Blends	
2020 Tokar Estate "Carafe & Tumbler" Pinot/Shiraz, Yarra Valley	55
2021 Tokar Estate "Carafe & Tumbler" CST, Yarra Valley	55

Wines by the Bottle

Pinot Noir

2023 Tokar Estate Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley	65
2021 La Villa Pinot Noir, North-West Tasmania	70
2019 Tokar Estate "Coldstream Vineyard" Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley	85
Shiraz	
2019 Tokar Estate Shiraz, Yarra Valley	55
2021 Tokar Estate "Coldstream Vineyard" Shiraz, Yarra Valley	80
Tempranillo	
2021 Tokar Estate Tempranillo, Yarra Valley	55
2018 Tokar Estate "Coldstream Vineyard" Tempranillo, Yarra Valley	70
2021 Tokar Estate "Amphora" Tempranillo, Yarra Valley	110
Cabernet Sauvignon	
2019 Tokar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley	55
2018 Tokar Estate "Coldstream Vineyard" Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley	80
2016 Tokar Estate "The Estate" Cabernet Sauvignon, Yarra Valley	90
Dessert Wines	
2018 De Bortoli "Noble One" Botrytis Semillon, Riverina (375ml)	90

Spirits

Aperitif	
Aperol <i>ltaly</i>	10
Campari Italy	10
Marionette Black currant Liquor Tasmania	12
Jin Darling Distillery MMXX Clifton Hill, Victoria	12
Imbue Distillery "Sub Urban" Ivanhoe, Victoria	13
Mountain Goat "Hopped Gin" Richmond, Victoria	13
Four Pillars "Rare Dry Gin" Yarra Valley, Victoria	14
$\overline{\mathcal{T}}$	
<i>Jequilla</i> El Jimador <i>Mexico</i>	12
Herradura Plata Mexico	15
Herradura Resposado Mexico	19
Vodka	
Darling Distillery Clifton Hill, VIctoria	12
Archie Rose New South Wales	13
Imbue Distillery "Sunflower Seed" Ivanhoe , Victoria	13
Grey Goose France	15
<i>P</i> ₁ ,,	
Kum Baccardi Carta Blanca Cuba	9
Havana Club Añejo Especial Rum Cuba	10
The Kraken "Black Spiced Rum" Trinidad	14
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela	18

Spirits

Whisky 10 Johnnie Walker "Red" Scotland 12 Johnnie Walker "Black" Scotland Starward "Two Fold" Port Melbourne, Victoria 12 Makers Mark Kentucky, USA 12 Rittenhouse Rye Whiskey Kentucky, USA 18 Bruichladdich "The Classsic Laddie" Islay, Scotland 20 Limeburners Single Malt "Port Cask" Great Southern, WA 22 The Macallan "12 Year Old Sherry Cask" Spreyside, Scotland Nant Tasmanian Highland "Port Cask" Bothwell, Tasmania 35

Digestif & Fortified Tommy's Casareccia Limoncello Melbourne, Vic 12 Montenegro Amaro Italy 11 Disaronno Amaretto Italy 11 Romate Pedro Ximénez Spain 17 Stanton & Killen Topaque Rutherglen, Victoria 16

Liaueur

Cointreau	12
Baileys Irish Cream	12
Malibu	12
Strega	14
Frangelico	12
Mr. Black Cold Bre	12
Kahlua	12
Galliano	12
Grand Marnier	14

Coffee & Tea

5.5
6.5
8.5
8.5
8
16
23
5
5.5
5.5



TOKAR



TOKAR estate